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L5.00
AS SHOWN

LANDSCAPE DETAILS

610x1220 DETECTABLE
WARNING TILE, REFER TO
SPECIFICATIONS

NOTES:
1. INSTALL DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE SO THAT THE TOP OF THE

TRUNCATED DOMES ARE FLUSH WITH THE SURFACE OF THE
ADJACENT WALK, PER CITY OF WINNIPEG STANDARD DETAIL SD-229E.

2. WHERE CURVED DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE PLATES ARE
PROPOSED, PROVIDE SHOP DRAWINGS TO CONFORM TO RADIUS OF
CURBS. ANGLED PLATES WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED.

DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE
1:10

CONCRETE PAVING,
REFER TO CIVIL

1 UNIT PAVING BAND IN CONCRETE PAVING
1:10

WEEP HOLE, REFER
TO CIVIL

CONTINUOUS
GEOTEXTILE FILTER
FABRIC
-WRAP SIDES,
OVERLAP 300mm

30
5

600

735

150 330

PRECAST CONCRETE
UNIT PAVERS ON 30mm
SAND BEDDING COURSE.
-60mm PAVERS FOR
PEDESTRIAN WALKWAY
-80mm PAVERS FOR
CROSSWALKS IN
PARKING AREAS

CONCRETE PAVING,
REFER TO CIVIL

HEAVY DUTY VEHICULAR
ASPHALT, REFER TO CIVIL

COLOUR 02, REFER
TO SPECIFICATIONS

COLOUR 01, REFER TO
SPECIFICATIONS

60
 O

R
 8

0
30

POLYMERIC SAND
SWEPT JOINT, MAX 5mm

2

ACCESSIBLE CURB RAMP WITH DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE
1:30

5%
 M
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50

1220

1500
900
TYP

330
TYP

5% MAX SLOPE

AXONOMETRIC:

NOTES:
1. SIDEWALK RAMP SURFACE SHALL BE GIVEN A PARALLEL TEXTURED

BROOM FINISH, PER CITY OF WINNIPEG STANDARD DETAIL SD-229E.

DROP CURB WITH UNIT PAVING BANDING:

900TYP

1500

61
0

1
L5.00

DETECTABLE
WARNING SURFACE

CIP CONCRETE
BARRIER CURB, REFER
TO CIVIL

2
L5.00

UNIT PAVING
BAND IN
CONCRETE
PAVING

CONCRETE PAVING,
REFER TO CIVIL

COLOUR 02,
REFER TO
SPECIFICATIONS

COLOUR 01,
REFER TO
SPECIFICATIONS
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00

30
0
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5

UNDISTURBED
OR COMPACTED
SUBGRADE TO
100% SPD

600mm DIA
CONCRETE
FOOTING

150mm DIA POWDER
COATED STEEL
POST FILLED WITH
CONCRETE,
COLOUR: TBD

VEHICULAR BOLLARD
1:20

790

50

1
L5.00

DETECTABLE
WARNING SURFACE

HEAVY DUTY VEHICULAR
ASPHALT, REFER TO CIVIL

CONCRETE PAVING,
REFER TO CIVIL

EXPANSION JOINT
WITH COLOUR
MATCHED FLEXIBLE
SEALANT, TYP

CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE
ENGINEER STAMPED SHOP
DRAWINGS FOR BOLLARD
AND FOOTING

15M BARS TYP,
WELD TO STEEL
BOLLARD AS
SHOWN, 75mm
COVERAGE MIN

SECTION A

A

600mm DIA
CONCRETE
FOOTING

15M BARS TYP,
WELD TO STEEL
BOLLARD AS
SHOWN, 75mm
COVERAGE MIN

10

BIKE RACK
HEAVY DUTY HOOP RACK BY DERO
(OR APPROVED EQUAL).
INSTALLED AS PER
MANUFACTURER'S INSTRUCTIONS

x4 TAMPER RESISTANT
CONCRETE ANCHORS,
SUPPLIED BY MANUFACTURER

BIKE RACK
1:15

CONCRETE PAVING,
REFER TO CIVIL

11

BIKE REPAIR STATION
1:15

BIKE REPAIR STATION WITH
INTEGRAL PUMP BY
GREENSPOKE (OR APPROVED
EQUAL). INSTALLED AS PER
MANUFACTURER'S
INSTRUCTIONS

SURFACE MOUNTED WITH
100mm CONCRETE ANCHORS
WITH THREADED ENDS AND
TAMPER-PROOF NUT. SECURE
INTO CONCRETE WITH EPOXY
ADHESIVE.

12

WASTE RECEPTACLE
INSTALLED AS PER MANUFACTURER'S
INSTRUCTIONS

150mm CONCRETE ANCHOR WITH
THREADED ENDS AND TAMPER
PROOF NUT. SECURE INTO
CONCRETE WITH EPOXY ADHESIVE

WASTE RECEPTACLE
1:15

CONCRETE PAVING,
REFER TO CIVIL

15
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50

±3
50

150
TYP 375

45
0

M
AX

UNDISTURBED OR
COMPACTED SUBGRADE

GRANULAR A

10M @ 300 O/C CLOSED TIES,
75mm COVERAGE MIN

15M @ 300 O/C LONG BARS,
75mm COVERAGE MIN

15
0

CIP CONCRETE SEAT WALL, 10mm
RADIUS ON ALL EXPOSED EDGES

PLANTING
BED

CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE
ENGINEER STAMPED SHOP
DRAWINGS FOR WALLS AND
REINFORCEMENT

CIP CONCRETE WALL
1:15

35
0 

M
IN

300

REFER TO LAYOUT FOR
ADJACENT SURFACE

EXPANSION JOINT, TYP

100mm DIA PERFORATED DRAIN PIPE
WITH 19mm DIA CLEAR STONE BACKFILL,
WRAPPED IN CONTINUOUS GEOTEXTILE
FILTER FABRIC, REFER TO CIVIL

15
0

75

135°

NOTE:
1. COMPACTION DENSITIES AS

PER GEOTECHNICAL REPORT
AND CITY OF WINNIPEG
STANDARD SPECIFICATION
CW 3110-R22

14
L5.00

BENCH -
TYPE 02

3

BENCH TYPE 01
INSTALLED AS PER
MANUFACTURER'S
INSTRUCTIONS

80mm CONCRETE ANCHOR WITH
THREADED ENDS AND TAMPER
PROOF NUT. SECURE INTO
CONCRETE WITH EPOXY ADHESIVE

BENCH - TYPE 01
1:15

CONCRETE PAVING,
REFER TO CIVIL

13 BENCH - TYPE 02
1:15

3
L5.00

CIP CONCRETE
WALL

PLANTING BED

CONCRETE PAVING,
REFER TO CIVIL

BENCH TYPE 02
INSTALLED AS PER MANUFACTURER'S
INSTRUCTIONS.
REFER TO SPECIFICATIONS FOR
CONFIGURATIONS.

14

100 TYP 60

150

100

EDGE OF CONCRETE
SIDEWALK

ROUNDED STRIP, 6mm
DEPTH

ASPHALT RUMBLE STRIP
1:10

ASPHALT PAVING - MULTI-USE
TRAIL, REFER TO CIVIL

9

50

55
0

15
0

150 150 150

15
0

UNDISTURBED OR
COMPACTED SUBGRADE

GRANULAR A

EXPANSION JOINT

CIP CONCRETE PLANTER
CURB, 10mm RADIUS ON
ALL EXPOSED EDGES

PLANTING BED

REFER TO LAYOUT FOR
ADJACENT SURFACE

CIP CONCRETE PLANTER CURB
1:10

NOTE:
1. COMPACTION DENSITIES

AS PER GEOTECHNICAL
REPORT AND CITY OF
WINNIPEG STANDARD
SPECIFICATION CW
3110-R22

ADJACENT TO
PAVING:

ADJACENT TO UNIT
PAVING BAND:

UNDISTURBED OR
COMPACTED
SUBGRADE

GRANULAR A

EXPANSION JOINT

CIP CONCRETE PLANTER
CURB, 10mm RADIUS ON
ALL EXPOSED EDGES

CONCRETE
PAVING, REFER
TO CIVIL

50

55
0

15
0

150 150

15
0

10M TIE @ 600mm O.C.

3-10M CONTINUOUS BARS

10M TIE @ 600mm O.C.

3-10M CONTINUOUS BARS

UNIT PAVING BAND IN
CONCRETE PAVING

2
L5.00

4

NOTES:
1. DETAIL AS PER CITY OF
WINNIPEG STANDARD
DRAWING NO. SCD-644

PRECAST CONCRETE UNIT PAVING - VEHICULAR
1:10

80
30 HEAVY DUTY VEHICULAR

ASPHALT, REFER TO CIVIL

MOUNTABLE
CONCRETE CURB,
REFER TO CIVIL

PRECAST CONCRETE UNIT
PAVING ON 30mm SAND
BEDDING COURSE. REFER TO
LANDSCAPE PLANS FOR PAVER
LAYOUT/ COLOUR PATTERN

POLYMERIC SAND
SWEPT JOINT, MAX 5mm

40mm DIA WEEP HOLE @ 1000mm
O.C. GRID, FILL WITH 1/4" CHIP
AGGREGATE, NO FINES

COLOUR 01, REFER
TO SPECIFICATIONS

COLOUR 02, REFER TO
SPECIFICATIONS

CONTINUOUS GEOTEXTILE
FILTER FABRIC
-WRAP SIDES, OVERLAP 300mm

8

15
0

15
0

PRECAST CONCRETE UNIT PAVING
ON 30mm SAND BEDDING COURSE.
REFER TO LANDSCAPE PLANS FOR
PAVER LAYOUT/ COLOUR PATTERN

CONCRETE PAVING,
REFER TO CIVIL

SAND SETTING BED

30

LEAN CONCRETE
BASE

19mm DOWN COMPACTED
LIMESTONE TO 100% SPD
UNDISTURBED OR
COMPACTED SUBGRADE
TO 100% SPD

PRECAST CONCRETE UNIT PAVING - PEDESTRIAN
1:10

NOTES:
1. DETAIL AS PER CITY OF
WINNIPEG STANDARD
DRAWING NO. SCD-644

40mm DIA WEEP HOLE @ 1000mm
O.C. GRID, FILL WITH 1/4" CHIP
AGGREGATE, NO FINES

CONTINUOUS GEOTEXTILE FILTER FABRIC
-WRAP SIDES, OVERLAP 300mm

60

7

PING PONG TABLE
N.T.S.

17

460

JUMP TOUCH CUSTOM
DOUBLE SIDED PANEL c/w
POST. TO BE INSTALLED AS
PER MANUFACTURER'S
WRITTEN INSTRUCTIONS

460mm DIA CONCRETE
FOOTING

EXPANSION
JOINT, TYP

12
00

86
0

JUMP TOUCH
1:20

PRECAST CONCRETE UNIT
PAVING - PEDESTRIAN

7
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TOP OF FOOTING TO BE
FLUSH WITH ADJACENT LEAN
CONCRETE BASE

16

CONCRETE
PAVING, REFER
TO CIVIL

80mm
CONCRETE
ANCHOR WITH
THREADED
ENDS AND
TAMPER PROOF
NUT. SECURE
INTO CONCRETE
WITH EPOXY
ADHESIVE

PLATFORM
SEATING,
INSTALL PER
MANUFACTURER'S
WRITTEN
INSTRUCTIONS

PLATFORM SEATING
1:15

18

ROUND TABLE
SEATING, REFER TO
SPECIFICATIONS FOR
CONFIGURATIONS

SURFACE MOUNTED
TO CONCRETE PAVING.
ANCHORING AS PER
MANUFACTURER'S
WRITTEN
INSTRUCTIONS

CONCRETE PAVING,
REFER TO CIVIL

ROUND TABLE
1:15

19

SURFACE MOUNTED
TO CONCRETE PAVING.
ANCHORING AS PER
MANUFACTURER'S
WRITTEN
INSTRUCTIONS, TYP

CONCRETE PAVING,
REFER TO CIVIL

PICNIC TABLE
1:15

BACKLESS BENCH,
REFER TO
SPECIFICATIONS FOR
CONFIGURATIONS

PICNIC TABLE, REFER
TO SPECIFICATIONS

70
0

M
IN

760 MIN

82
0

DIMENSIONS SHOWN AS ARE PER CITY OF WINNIPEG
ACCESSIBILITY STANDARDS. CONTRACTOR TO ENSURE
PICNIC TABLE DIMENSIONS SATISFY THE REQUIREMENTS
OF THE ACCESSIBILITY STANDARDS.

LAYOUT OF TABLE TO BE REVIEWED WITH CONTRACT
ADMINISTRATOR FOR APPROVAL PRIOR TO MOUNTING

200
TYP

20

900100

LIGHT DUTY VEHICULAR
ASPHALT, REFER TO CIVIL

PRECAST CONCRETE
PARKING CURB WITH
(2) 15mm x 432mm
ANCHORING PINS,
REFER TO
SPECIFICATIONS.

CONCRETE
PAVING,

REFER TO
CIVIL

EV CHARGING
STATION,

REFER TO
ELECTRICAL

PRECAST CONCRETE PARKING CURB
1:20

BARRIER CURB,
REFER TO CIVIL

21

40
0

150
150
TYP

EXPANSION
JOINT

GRANULAR A

NON-WOVEN GEOTEXTILE

PLANTING BED

CIP CONCRETE FLUSH CURB,
5mm RADIUS ON ALL
EXPOSED EDGES
3-10M CONTINUOUS BARS,
TYP
10M TIE @ 600mm O.C.

50

PRECAST CONCRETE
UNIT PAVING -
PEDESTRIAN

15
0

CIP CONCRETE FLUSH CURB
1:10

7
L5.00

6
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